3
Galaxy incubators are offered in a
range of three sizes and two models, with
an unrivaled number of options.
All Galaxy incubators feature:
SIX-SIDED, DIRECT HEATING PROFILE:
Pioneered in Galaxy incubators, the unique direct-heat
profile gently bathes the cells in a consistent atmosphere

• Redesign offers an efficient and uniformly cooledRedesign offers an efficient and uniformly cooled
•
•
• No risk to cells of UV exposure.
•
•
• No risk to cells of UV exposure.No risk to cells of UV exposure.
Ordering Info
Galaxy Incubator Model ** 170 R 170 S 48 R 48 S 14 S
** Part numbers subject to change without notice.  Additional incubator configurations are also available. Ordering them, or ordering custom
options, will affect delivery and shipping. Not all options are compatible. Ask your NBS Sales Rep for quotation. All models are 50/60 Hz units.
†   2.5L humidity pan in 170L incubators, 0.5L pan in 48L units, and 0.3L pan in 14L systems.    †† For Reusable 105L cylinder.
ø   Please check availability before ordering. Cooling option cannot be combined with High Temperature Disinfection options.
øø Mounting bracket for stacking two units.
11
Standard, 120V CO170R-120-0000 CO170S-120-0000 CO48R-120-0000 CO48S-120-0000 CO14S-120-0000
Standard, 230V CO170R-230-0000 CO170S-230-0000 CO48R-230-0000 CO48S-230-0000 CO14S-230-0000
With High-Temp. Disinfection, 120V CO170R-120-1000 CO170S-120-1000 CO48R-120-1000 — —
With High-Temp. Disinfection, 230V CO170R-230-1000 CO170S-230-1000 CO48R-230-1000 — —
With 1 - 19% O2 Control, 120V CO170R-120-0200 CO48R-120-0200 — CO14S-120-0200
With 1 - 19% O2 Control, 230V CO170R-230-0200 — CO48R-230-0200 — CO14S-230-0200
With High-Temp. & 1-19% O2 Control, 120V CO170R-120-1200 — CO48R-120-1200 — —
With High-Temp. & 1-19% O2 Control, 230V CO170R-230-1200 — CO48R-230-1200 — —
Additional Factory-Installed Options
O2 Control, 0.1 - 19% P0628-5410 — P0628-6280 — —
O2 Control, 1 - 95% P0628-5400 — P0628-5260 — —
Cooling System (below ambient) ø P0628-6810 — — — —